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SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

BLACKBERRY SAGE SMASH £14.95
A refreshing blend of gin, fresh blackberries, and
aromatic sage, this cocktail delivers a delightful balance
of fruity and herbal notes, finished with a touch of
citrus.
BEES KNEES £13.95
This Prohibition-era fayourite features smooth gin,
invigorating lemon juice, and a hint of honey. It'sa
classic, bright cocktail with a sweet finish that’s
perfect for any occasion.
ONYX SOUR £14.95
A sophisticated twist on the traditional sour, this drink
combines bourbon with a zing of fresh lemon juice
and a hint of sweetness, elegantly topped with a
light-bodied red wine float.

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED £14.95
Indulge in this smoky variation on the classic Old
Fashioned. Rich bourbon meats smoky mezcal,
balanced with bitters and sugar, garnished with an
orange twist and cherry for a bold finish.
BROWN DERBY £14.95
This chic cocktail marries bourbon, fresh grapefruit
juice, and honey syrup for a deliciously tart and
sweet axperience, gamished with a twist of
grapefruit for a vibrant touch.

ONYX VELVET £14.95
A luxurious blend of vodka, black raspberry liqueur,
and fresh lemon juice, this cocktail is a decadent treat,
gamished with blackberries for a fruity finish that’s both
elegant and refreshing.

VELVET MARTINI £14.95
Indulge in this creamy concoction of vanilla vodka,
white chocolate liqueur, and rich cream, artfully
garnished with shaved chocolate and a sprinkle of
edible glitter for a touch of glamour.
MANGO BASIL BLISS £14.95
Escape to a tropical paradise with this refreshing mix
of vodka, mango puree, and basil syrup, beautifully
balanced with lime, and garnished with basil
and a slice of mango.

ONYX BERRY COOLER £14.95
A berry loyer’s dream, this vibrant cocktail blends
vodka with a medley of berry pureas and fresh juices,
served with muddled fruits for a burst of flavour
and a colourful garnish.

PINEBERRY BLUSH £14.95
Dive into a tropical experience with this delightful mix
of rum, pineapple juice, and raspberry puree, beautifully
gamished with fresh raspberries and a pineapple leaf
for a stunning presentation.

TEQUILA SUNRISE £14.95
A classic cocktail that embodies sunrise colours, this
drink combines smooth tequila with orange juice,
layered with grenadine for a sweet finish, gamished
with an orange slice and cherry.

DARK ‘N’ STORMY £14.95
A bold and zesty combination of dark rum, spicy ginger
beer, and fresh lime juice, this cocktail is refreshingly
invigorating, garnished with a lime wedge to
enhance its flavours.

BLACK MOJITO £14.95
A dark twist on the classic mojito, this cocktail
combines rich dark rum with fresh mint, lime, and
sugar, topped with club soda for a refreshing drink
that's perfect for warm nights.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

THE BOULEVARDIER £13.95
In the 1920°s. This upscale drink is the improved Variation
on a Negroni, swapping gin for whiskey. The sweatness of
bourbon perfectly balances the flayour rich flavour.
THE CORPSE REVIVER £14.95
An 1930's upscale cocktail with a humorous name: the
strength of the drink was enough to bring a body back from
the grave! This one is a fancy drink that’s simple to make,
and it always imprasses guests. It's tart and zingy, with a
hint of liquorice on the finish.
THE FRENCH MARTINI £13.95
An upscale spin on a vodka martini made with raspbermry
liqueur and pineapple juice. It might seem like a retro
classic cocktail, but it was inventad in the 1980's by New
York bartender Allen Katz.
THE PEGU CLUB £13.95
A classic 1920’s drink inventad at, as the name suggests, the
Pegu Club. This fancy drink is sophisticated and refreshing,
with a citrus and herbal finish.
FRENCH 75 £13.95
The French 75 is a classic cocktail invented 1915 at the
New York Bar in Paris It’s tangy, bubbly, and makes every
occasion more fastive.
THE VESPER MARTINI £14.95
Here’s an upscale drink invented by a fictional character.
James Bond created this drink in the 1953 book Casino
Royale, and it lives on today. The magic ingredient is Lillet
Blanc, a lightly sweet, vaguely floral fortified wine that brings
life and personality into this drink.
THE LAST WORD! £13.95
Here’s an upscale drink for the adventurous, this pale green
gin sour is a classic cocktail that was all but lost to history.
But with the revival of cocktail culture, this one’s come back
strong. It’s equal parts formula makes it easy to make and
perfectly balanced.
GOLDEN CADILLAC £14.595
This pale yellow after dinner drink blows the drinker away with
its creamy, complex flavour! The name sounds a bit 1950’s, but
this retro cocktail deserves a place among the greats.
WARD 8 £13.95
Ward 8, where the whiskey sour can be on the sweet side,
the Ward 8 is perfectly balanced and tart. It features rye
whiskey, but it’s not overpowering there’s just a hint of spice
on the finish.
ESPRESSO MARTINI £13.95
This 1980°s cocktail comprises bittersweet coffee which pairs
perfectly with the rich sweetness of Kahlua and vodka and
the trio makes a full-flavored sophisticated drink that's cool,
frothy, and bittersweet.
BLUE HAWAII £13.95
This one is as classic 1950 as it gets. Both yodka and
rum feature in this sweet tart drink, along with a secret
ingredient that brings in its ocean-tinted colour. It was
invented in 1957 by a bartender named Harry Yee in Waikiki,
Hawaii.
PALOMA £13.95
Which translates to "dove" in Spanish. The history around
the drink is a bit murky, though many believe it to have
originated in the 1950's. Some attribute the drink to a
legendary bartender in Tequila, Mexico, Don Javier Delgado
Corona.
THE GODFATHER £14.95
A two-ingredient cocktail made with Scotch whiskey and
amaretto. The Godfather bacame popular in the 1970’s
when cocktails were strong and sweet (and often included
amaretto). It’s believed to be named after the Godfather
movyie with Marlon Brando.
THE OLD FASHIONED £14.95
This cocktail gets its name because it started as literally the
first cocktail. The definition of the word cocktail was first
documented in 1806 in a New York paper The Balance and
Columbian Repository, calling it a “concoction of spirits,
bitters, water, and sugar,” Once more cocktails came along
in the 1880’s, they needed a name for that original whiskey
cocktail. The *Old Fashioned” was born.




BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER’S MARK

MAKER’S MARK 46
BULLEIT BOURBON
BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL

RUM

APPLETON SPECIAL

BACARDI

BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED
EKRAKEN

LAMB’S

MALIBU

PLANTATION

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
SAILOR JERRY

RON DIPLOMATICO

ZACAPA 23

APPLETON ESTATE 12YO RARE CASK
EL DORADO 15Y0O

GIN

BEEFEATER PINK GIN

BOE VIOLET

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON’S

GORDON’S PINK
HENDRICK'S

MERMAID ZEST

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY BELOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY NEILL

Blood Orange / Parma Violet / Raspberry

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBAREBE & GINGER

MONKEY 47

MOMEASA CLUB

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT
MALFY

UKIYO BLOSSOM

VODKA

ABSOLUT BERRI
Berri / Citron / Kurant
AUVODEKA

Blue Raspberry / Pink Lemonade / Strawberry Burst

BELVEDERE

ciroc

Apple / Mango

JJ WHITLEY BELOOD ORANGE
THUNDER TOFFEE
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

CRYSTAL HEAD

BELUGA NOBLE

BRANDY/COGNAC

COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
HENNESSY FINE
MARTELL

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY X0

- Premium Suggestion -

£11.5
£10.5
£11.5
£10.5

£15

£9.5
£9.5
£10.5
£10.5
£10.5
£11
£8.5
£8.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£13
£15
£16
£18

£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£10
£11
£11
£11
£11

£11.5
£14
£12
£16
£14
£16

£8.5

£10.5

£12.5
£10.5

£10.5
£8.5
£12.5
£12.5
£15
£13.5

£10.5
£10.5
£13.5
£10.5
£11.5

£25

£25




WHISKEYS

BELL’S

BUFFALO TRACE

CHIVAS REGAL 12

FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENMORANGIE

GLENLIVET

INDRI

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY

JACK DANIEL’S APPLE

JACK DANIEL’S RYE

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 18

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JW DOUBLE BLACK
LAGAVULIN 16

MACALLAN 12YO
GLENDRONACH 12 YO

HIBIKI HARMONAY
YAMAZAKI 12Y0

LIQUEURS/APERITIFS

ARCHERS PEACH
BAILEYS

BLACK GOLD
CAMPARI
CAZCABEL
CHAMEBORD
CINZANO BIANCO
CINZANO ORANGE
DISARONNO
DRAMBEBUIE
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER
TIA MARIA
COINTREAU

PREMIUM TEQUILA

CAZCABEL COCONUT/HONEY
PATRON SILVER

PATRON GRAND PLATINUM 249
DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 139
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 517

SHOTS

JAGERMEISTER
LIMONCELLO
PERNOD

PIMM’S

SAMBUCA BLACK
SAMBUCA WHITE
SOURZ APPLE
SOURZ RASPBERRY
TEQUILA ROSE

- Premium Suggestion -

£10.5
£10.5
£10.5
£8.5
£10.5
£10.5
£10.5
£9.5
£9.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£9.5
£12.5
£10.5
£12.5
£40
£14.5
£17.5
£16
£16
£28
£40

£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£9.5
£9.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5

£14
£14
£21
£22
£22
£30
£28
£30

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£4
£4
£5




ONYX

WINE LIST

SPARKLING

PROSECCOTI AMO
Italy | 20cl £7.95
Apple, pear melon
PROSECCO BORGO DEL COL ALTO
Italy | Bottle £30.5
Peach, apple, acacia
MOET ET CHANDONBRUT IMPERIAL
France 20cl £23 / Bottle £75
Brioche, lemon, hazelnut
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
France | Bottle £85
Biscuit, peach, vanilla
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
France | Bottle £85
Apple, pear, vanilla
MOET ET CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL
France | Bottle £85
Strawberry, redcurrant, raspbermry
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT ROSE
France | Bottle £120
Cherry, raspberry, strawberry
DOM PERIGNON
France | Bottle £290
Citrus, bricche, cashew
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES
France | Bottle £500
Apricot, blossom, brioche
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
France | Bottle £650
Minerality, white fruit, citrus

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO RAMATO IL BARCO
ltaly |175ml £6.2 / 250ml £8.2 / Bottle £25
Peach, rose petals, red fruit
WHISPERING ANGEL CHATEAU D’ESCLANS
France | Bottle £50
Summer fruit, floral ,chermy
CHATEAU PARADIS ESSENCIEL ROSE
France | Bottle £35
Raspberry, floral, strawberry

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses
on request and have an ABV between 11-15%.




WHITE

CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO IL BARCO
Italy | 1775ml £6 / 250ml £8 / Bottle £24
Apple, grapefruit, melon
CHARDONNAY LA VIGNEAU
France | 175ml £7 / 250ml £9.9 / Bottle £28
Vanilla, tangerine, honey
MUSCADET LA PECHERIE
France | Bottle £34
Floral, zesty, salinity
SAUVIGNON BELANC TURNING HEADS
New Zealand | 175ml £8.8 / 250mI£11.8 / Bottle £35
Pineapple, lime, herbs
GAVI DI GAVI CA DA BOSIO
Italy | Bottle £48
Minerality, floral, paach
SANCERRE DOMAINE MERLIN CHERRIER
France | Bottle £49
Lemon, tangerine, minerality
CHABLIS 1ER CRU FOURCHAUME
DOMAINE N&G FEVRE France | Bottle £68
Minerality, apple, blossom
POUILLY-FUISSE DOMAINE AUVIGUE
France | Bottle £69
Apple, vanilla, minerality
ALBARINO GENIO Y FIGURA
Spain | Bottle £48
Nectarine, apple, peach
CHENIN BLANC BOATMAN'’S DRIFT
South Africa | Bottle £24
Mango, peach, guava
PICPOUL DE PINET ROCS BLANCS
France | Bottle £35.00
Minerality, peach, hazelnut

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RUTA 90
Chile [175mI £6 / 250ml £8 / Bottle £24
Blackberry, plum, red cherry
MERLOT LA VIGNEAU
France | 175ml £7 / 250ml £9.9 / Bottle £28
Herb, minerality, blackbamy
PINOT NOIR WAIRAU RIVER
New Zealand | Bottle £42
Paspberry, cherry, bramble
MALBEC ALPATACO
Argentina| 175ml £8.8 /250ml £11.8 / Bottle £35
Blackcurrant, plum, violets
SHIRAZ PIMPALA ROAD GEOFF MERRILL
Australia | Bottle £36
Red berry, chocolate, spice
CHATEAU BECHEREAU
LALANDE-DE-POMEROL France | Bottle £48
Black fruit, toast, sweet spice
PRIMITIVO DOPPIO PASSO (ORGANIC)
ltaly | Bottle £32
Plum, blackberry, chocolate
FLEURIE PONCIE DOMAINE
PATRICK TRANCHAND France | Bottle £46
Raspberry, cherry, violet
RIOJA RESERVA AZABACHE
Spain | Bottle £38
Mulberry, cherry, spice

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses
on request and have an ABV between 11-15%.




MOCKTAILS

BLUE VIRGIN LAGOON 10.99
A special blend of lychees and blueberries
Topped with lemonade with a hint of mint.
TROPICAL DREAM 10.99
Indulge in tropical dreams with our mix of
exotic fruits and juices containing passionfruit, strawberry,
pineapple, guava and mango.
BLUE BULL 11.99%9
A beverage designed for red bull lovers, this is
a red bull with a twist of lime, mint and blue syrup
sarved to perfection with garnish and ice.
BERRIES BANG 10.99
A beautiful melody of Blueberries, strawberries,
raspberries and blackberries muddled with
mint leaves topped with lemonade.
MELON MAYHEM 10.99
A wonderful mix of strawberry, watarmelon,
lime, pineapple and cranberries.
TIME FREEZE 10.99
Freeze your time with our frozen blend of
Apples blueberries and mint.
VIRGIN PINA COLADA 10.99
onyx take on the virgin pina colada
pineapple based with a creamy finish.
DAIQUIRIS 9.99
Lime and lemon / Strawberry / Lychee
Passionfruit / Mango / Guava / Apple
MO]JITOS 9.99
Lime and lemon / Strawberry / Lychee
Passionfruit / Mango / Guava / Apple

MINERALS
COKE /DIET COKE /LEMONADE £4.5
RED BULL / J20 £4.5
STILL OR SPARKLINGWATER 330ML £3.5
STILL OR SPARKLINGWATER 1L £5
JUICES £4.5

Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranbermry
Mango / Lychee [ Guava

GINGER ALE 125ML £2.5
TONIC OR SODA WATER 125ML £2.5
SLIMLINE TONIC 125ML £2.5
MILKSHAKES
OREO / KINDER BUENO / SKITTLES £6.99
SNICKERS / FERRERO ROCHER £6.99
BANANA MILKSHAKE £5.99
STRAWEBERRY MILKSHAKE £5.99
MANGO SHAKE £5.99

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO £3.75
MACCHIATO £4.5
CAPPUCCINO £4.85
CAFFE LATTE £4.85
FLAT WHITE £4.85
CAFFE MOCHA £5
AMERICANO £4.85
HOT CHOCOLATE £5
TEA SELECTION £4




