

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### BLACKBERRY SAGE SMASH £14.95

A refreshing blend of gin, fresh blackberries, and aromatic sage, this cocktail delivers a delightful balance of fruity and herbal notes, finished with a touch of citrus.

### BEES KNEES £13.95

This Prohibition-era fayourite features smooth gin, invigorating lemon juice, and a hint of honey. It's a classic, bright cocktail with a sweet finish that's perfect for any occasion.

### ONYX SOUR £14.95

A sophisticated twist on the traditional sour, this drink combines bourbon with a zing of fresh lemon juice and a hint of sweetness, elegantly topped with a light-bodied red wine float.

### SMOKED OLD FASHIONED £14.95

Indulge in this smoky variation on the classic Old Fashioned. Rich bourbon meets smoky mezcal, balanced with bitters and sugar, garnished with an orange twist and cherry for a bold finish.

### BROWN DERBY £14.95

This chic cocktail marries bourbon, fresh grapefruit juice, and honey syrup for a deliciously tart and sweet experience, garnished with a twist of grapefruit for a vibrant touch.

### ONYX VELVET £14.95

A luxurious blend of vodka, black raspberry liqueur, and fresh lemon juice, this cocktail is a decadent treat, garnished with blackberries for a fruity finish that's both elegant and refreshing.

### VELVET MARTINI £14.95

Indulge in this creamy concoction of vanilla vodka, white chocolate liqueur, and rich cream, artfully garnished with shaved chocolate and a sprinkle of edible glitter for a touch of glamour.

### MANGO BASIL BLISS £14.95

Escape to a tropical paradise with this refreshing mix of yodka, mango puree, and basil syrup, beautifully balanced with lime, and garnished with basil and a slice of mango.

### ONYX BERRY COOLER £14.95

A berry lover's dream, this vibrant cocktail blends yodka with a medley of berry purees and fresh juices, served with muddled fruits for a burst of flayour and a colourful garnish.

# PINEBERRY BLUSH £14.95

Dive into a tropical experience with this delightful mix of rum, pineapple juice, and raspberry puree, beautifully garnished with fresh raspberries and a pineapple leaf for a stunning presentation.

# TEQUILA SUNRISE £14.95

A classic cocktail that embodies sunrise colours, this drink combines smooth tequila with orange juice, layered with grenadine for a sweet finish, garnished with an orange slice and cherry.

### DARK 'N' STORMY £14.95

A bold and zesty combination of dark rum, spicy ginger beer, and fresh lime juice, this cocktail is refreshingly invigorating, garnished with a lime wedge to enhance its flayours.

### BLACK MOJITO £14.95

A dark twist on the classic mojito, this cocktail combines rich dark rum with fresh mint, lime, and sugar, topped with club soda for a refreshing drink that's perfect for warm nights.

Y

X

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

### THE BOULEVARDIER £13.95

In the 1920's. This upscale drink is the improved Variation on a Negroni, swapping gin for whiskey. The sweetness of bourbon perfectly balances the flayour rich flayour.

### THE CORPSE REVIVER £14.95

An 1930's upscale cocktail with a humorous name: the strength of the drink was enough to bring a body back from the grave! This one is a fancy drink that's simple to make, and it always impresses guests. It's tart and zingy, with a hint of liquorice on the finish.

### THE FRENCH MARTINI £13.95

An upscale spin on a vodka martini made with raspberry liqueur and pineapple juice. It might seem like a retro classic cocktail, but it was invented in the 1980's by New York bartender Allen Katz.

#### THE PEGU CLUB £13.95

A classic 1920's drink invented at, as the name suggests, the Pegu Club. This fancy drink is sophisticated and refreshing, with a citrus and herbal finish.

### FRENCH 75 £13.95

The French 75 is a classic cocktail invented 1915 at the New York Bar in Paris It's tangy, bubbly, and makes every occasion more festive.

### THE VESPER MARTINI £14.95

Here's an upscale drink invented by a fictional character.
James Bond created this drink in the 1953 book Casino
Royale, and it lives on today. The magic ingredient is Lillet
Blanc, a lightly sweet, vaguely floral fortified wine that brings
life and personality into this drink.

# THE LAST WORD! £13.95

Here's an upscale drink for the adventurous, this pale green gin sour is a classic cocktail that was all but lost to history. But with the revival of cocktail culture, this one's come back strong. It's equal parts formula makes it easy to make and perfectly balanced.

### GOLDEN CADILLAC £14.95

This pale yellow after dinner drink blows the drinker away with its creamy, complex flayour! The name sounds a bit 1950's, but this retro cocktail deserves a place among the greats.

### WARD 8 £13.95

Ward 8, where the whiskey sour can be on the sweet side, the Ward 8 is perfectly balanced and tart. It features rye whiskey, but it's not overpowering there's just a hint of spice on the finish.

# ESPRESSO MARTINI £13.95

This 1980's cocktail comprises bittersweet coffee which pairs perfectly with the rich sweetness of Kahlua and vodka and the trio makes a full-flavored sophisticated drink that's cool, frothy, and bittersweet.

### BLUE HAWAII £13.95

This one is as classic 1950's as it gets. Both yodka and rum feature in this sweet tart drink, along with a secret ingredient that brings in its ocean-tinted colour. It was invented in 1957 by a bartender named Harry Yee in Waikiki, Hawaii.

### PALOMA £13.95

Which translates to "dove" in Spanish. The history around the drink is a bit murky, though many believe it to have originated in the 1950's. Some attribute the drink to a legendary bartender in Tequila, Mexico, Don Javier Delgado Corona.

# THE GODFATHER £14.95

A two-ingredient cocktail made with Scotch whiskey and amaretto. The Godfather became popular in the 1970's when cocktails were strong and sweet (and often included amaretto). It's believed to be named after the Godfather movie with Marlon Brando.

### THE OLD FASHIONED £14.95

This cocktail gets its name because it started as literally the first cocktail. The definition of the word cocktail was first documented in 1806 in a New York paper The Balance and Columbian Repository, calling it a "concoction of spirits, bitters, water, and sugar," Once more cocktails came along in the 1880's, they needed a name for that original whiskey cocktail. The "Old Fashioned" was born.

Y

X

	) —————————————————————————————————————	— P	1
	BOURBON	50ml	1
I	WOODFORD RESERVE	£11.5	ı
I	MAKER'S MARK	£10.5	ı
I	MAKER'S MARK 46	£11.5	ı
I	BULLEIT BOURBON [PS]	£10.5	ı
I	BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL [PS]	£15	ı
I	RUM	50ml	ı
I	APPLETON SPECIAL	£9.5	ı
I	BACARDI	£9.5	ı
I	BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED	£10.5	ı
I	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	£10.5	ı
I	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED	£10.5	ı
I	KRAKEN LAMB'S	£11 £8.5	ı
I	MALIBU	£8.5	ı
I	PLANTATION	£9.5	ı
I	PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	£9.5	ı
I	SAILOR JERRY	£9.5	ı
I	RON DIPLOMÁTICO [PS]	£13	ı
I	ZACAPA 23 [PS]	£15	ı
I	APPLETON ESTATE 12YO RARE CASK [PS]	£16	ı
I	EL DORADO 15YO [PS]	£18	ı
I	GIN	50ml	ı
I	BEEFEATER PINK GIN	£9.5	ı
I	BOE VIOLET	£9.5	ı
I	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£9.5	ı
I	GORDON'S	£9.5	ı
I	GORDON'S PINK	£9.5	ı
I	HENDRICK'S	£10	ı
I	MERMAID ZEST	£11	ı
I	TANQUERAY	£11	ı
I	TANQUERAY BLOOD ORANGE WHITLEY NEILL	£11	ı
I	Blood Orange / Parma Violet / Raspberry	111	ı
I	WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£11.5	ı
I	MONKEY 47 [PS]	£14	ı
I	MOMBASA CLUB [PS]	£12	ı
I	ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT [PS]	£16	ı
I	MALFY [PS]	£14	ı
I	UKIYO BLOSSOM [PS]	£16	ı
I	VODKA	50ml	ı
ı	ABSOLUT BERRI Berri / Citron / Kurant	£8.5	ı
J	AU VODKA	£10.5	l
I	Blue Raspberry / Pink Lemonade / Strawberry Burst	10.00 T-0.00	ı
I	BELVEDERE	£12.5	ı
I	CÎROC	£10.5	ı
I	Apple / Mango		ı
I	JJ WHITLEY BLOOD ORANGE	£10.5	ı
I	THUNDER TOFFEE	£8.5	ı
I	BELVEDERE [PS] GREY GOOSE [PS]	£12.5	ı
I	CRYSTAL HEAD [PS]	£12.5 £15	ı
I	BELUGA NOBLE [PS]	£13.5	ı
	BRANDY/COGNAC	50ml	
J	COURVOISIER	£10.5	l
J	HENNESSY	£10.5	l
J	HENNESSY FINE	£13.5	l
J	MARTELL	£10.5	l
J	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£11.5	l
J	RÉMY MARTIN XO [PS]	£25	l
J	HENNESSY XO [PS]	£25	l
1			L

	1
WHISKEYS	50ml
BELL'S	£10.5
BUFFALO TRACE CHIVAS REGAL 12	£10.5 £10.5
FAMOUS GROUSE	£8.5
GLENFIDDICH 12	£10.5
GLENMORANGIE	£10.5
GLENLIVET	£10.5
INDRI	£9.5
JAMESON	£9.5
JACK DANIEL'S	£8.5
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£8.5
JACK DANIEL'S APPLE JACK DANIEL'S RYE	£8.5 £9.5
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	£12.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£10.5
CHIVAS REGAL 18 [PS]	£12.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL [PS]	£40
JW DOUBLE BLACK [PS]	£14.5
LAGAVULIN 16 [PS]	£17.5
MACALLAN 12 YO [PS]	£16
GLENDRONACH 12 YO [PS]	£16
YAMAZAKI 12YO [PS]	£28
	£40
LIQUEURS/APERIT	TFS 50ml
ARCHERS PEACH	£8.5
BAILEYS	£8.5
BLACK GOLD	£8.5
CAMPARI CAZCABEL	£8.5 £9.5
CHAMBORD	£9.5
CINZANO BIANCO	£8.5
CINZANO ORANGE	£8.5
DISARONNO	£8.5
DRAMBUIE	£8.5
FRANGELICO	£8.5
GRAND MARNIER	£8.5
TIA MARIA	£8.5
COINTREAU	£8.5
PREMIUM TEQUII	LA 50ml
CAZCABEL COCONUT/HONEY	£14
PATRON SILVER	£14
PATRON GRAND PLATINUM 249	£21
DON JULIO BLANCO	£22
DON JULIO ANEJO	£22
DON JULIO 1942	£30
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 139	£28
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 517	£30
SHOTS	50ml
JÄGERMEISTER	£5
LIMONCELLO	£5
PERNOD	£5
PIMM'S	£5
SAMBUCA BLACK	£5
SAMBUCA WHITE	£5
SOURZ APPLE SOURZ RASPBERRY	£4 £4
TEQUILA ROSE	£5
•	

# ONYX WINE LIST

# SPARKLING

### PROSECCO TI AMO

Italy | 20cl £7.95 Apple, pear melon

### PROSECCO BORGO DEL COL ALTO

Italy | Bottle £30.5 Peach, apple, acacia

# MOËT ET CHANDONBRUT IMPÉRIAL

France 20cl £23 / Bottle £75 Brioche, lemon, hazelnut

### TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE

France | Bottle £85 Biscuit, peach, yanilla

### VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

France | Bottle £85 Apple, pear, yanilla

# MOËT ET CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL

France | Bottle £85 Strawberry, redcurrant, raspberry

### LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ

France | Bottle £120 Cherry, raspberry, strawberry DOM PÉRIGNON France | Bottle £290

# Citrus, brioche, cashew ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES

France | Bottle £500 Apricot, blossom, brioche

### LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

France | Bottle £650 Minerality, white fruit, citrus

# ROSÉ

### PINOT GRIGIO RAMATO IL BARCO

Italy | 175ml £6.2 / 250ml £8.2 / Bottle £25 Peach, rose petals, red fruit

### WHISPERING ANGEL CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS

France | Bottle £50 Summer fruit, floral ,cherry

# CHÂTEAU PARADIS ESSENCIEL ROSÉ

France | Bottle £3.5 Raspberry, floral, strawberry

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses on request and have an ABV between 11-15%.

Y

# WHITE

### CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO IL BARCO

Italy | 175ml £6 / 250ml £8 / Bottle £24

Apple, grapefruit, melon

# CHARDONNAY LA VIGNEAU

France | 175ml £7 / 250ml £9.9 / Bottle £28 Vanilla, tangerine, honey

### MUSCADET LA PÊCHERIE

France | Bottle £34 Floral, zesty, salinity

### SAUVIGNON BLANC TURNING HEADS

New Zealand | 175ml £8.8 / 250ml £11.8 / Bottle £35 Pineapple, lime, herbs

#### GAVI DI GAVI CÀ DA BOSIO

Italy | Bottle £48 Minerality, floral, peach

### SANCERRE DOMAINE MERLIN CHERRIER

France | Bottle £49

Lemon, tangerine, minerality

CHABLIS 1ER CRU FOURCHAUME DOMAINE N&G FÈVRE France | Bottle £68

Minerality, apple, blossom

POUILLY-FUISSÉ DOMAINE AUVIGUE

France | Bottle £69 Apple, vanilla, minerality

ALBARIÑO GENIO Y FIGURA

Spain | Bottle £48

Nectarine, apple, peach
CHENIN BLANC BOATMAN'S DRIFT

South Africa | Bottle £24 Mango, peach, guava

PICPOUL DE PINET ROCS BLANCS

France | Bottle £35.00 Minerality, peach, hazelnut

### RED

# CABERNET SAUVIGNON RUTA 90

Chile | 175ml £6 / 250ml £8 / Bottle £24 Blackberry, plum, red cherry

MERLOT LA VIGNEAU

France | 175ml £7 / 250ml £9.9 / Bottle £28 Herb, minerality, blackberry

### PINOT NOIR WAIRAU RIVER

New Zealand | Bottle £42 Paspberry, cherry, bramble

MALBEC ALPATACO

Argentina | 175ml £8.8 / 250ml £11.8 / Bottle £35 Blackcurrant, plum, violets

### SHIRAZ PIMPALA ROAD GEOFF MERRILL

Australia | Bottle £36 Red berry, chocolate, spice

CHÂTEAU BÉCHEREAU

LALANDE-DE-POMEROL France | Bottle £48 Black fruit, toast, sweet spice

# PRIMITIVO DOPPIO PASSO (ORGANIC)

Italy | Bottle £32

Plum, blackberry, chocolate

FLEURIE PONCIÉ DOMAINE

PATRICK TRANCHAND France | Bottle £46 Raspberry, cherry, violet

### RIOJA RESERVA AZABACHE

Spain | Bottle £38 Mulberry, cherry, spice

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses on request and have an ABV between 11-15%.

# O

# MOCKTAILS

### **BLUE VIRGIN LAGOON 10.99**

A special blend of lychees and blueberries Topped with lemonade with a hint of mint.

### TROPICAL DREAM 10.99

Indulge in tropical dreams with our mix of exotic fruits and juices containing passionfruit, strawberry, pineapple, guava and mango.

#### BLUE BULL 11.99

A beverage designed for red bull lovers, this is a red bull with a twist of lime, mint and blue syrup served to perfection with garnish and ice.

### BERRIES BANG 10.99

A beautiful melody of Blueberries, strawberries, raspberries and blackberries muddled with mint leaves topped with lemonade.

### MELON MAYHEM 10.99

A wonderful mix of strawberry, watermelon, lime, pineapple and cranberries.

### TIME FREEZE 10.99

Freeze your time with our frozen blend of Apples blueberries and mint.

### VIRGIN PINA COLADA 10.99 onyx take on the virgin pina colada pineapple based with a creamy finish.

### DAIQUIRIS 9.99

Lime and lemon / Strawberry / Lychee Passionfruit / Mango / Guaya / Apple

### MOJITOS 9.99

Lime and lemon / Strawberry / Lychee Passionfruit / Mango / Guaya / Apple

# MINERALS

COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE	£4.5
RED BULL / J20	£4.5
STILL OR SPARKLINGWATER 330ML	£3.5
STILL OR SPARKLINGWATER 1L	£5
Juices	£4.5
Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry Mango / Lychee / Guaya	
GINGER ALE 125ML	£2.5
TONIC OR SODA WATER 125ML	£2.5
SLIMLINE TONIC 125ML	£2.5

# MILKSHAKES

OREO / KINDER BUENO / SKITTLES	£6.99
SNICKERS / FERRERO ROCHER	£6.99
BANANA MILKSHAKE	£5.99
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	£5.99
MANGO SHAKE	£5.99

### HOT DRINKS

HOI DIMINIS	
ESPRESSO	£3.75
MACCHIATO	£4.5
CAPPUCCINO	£4.85
CAFFE LATTE	£4.85
FLAT WHITE	£4.85
CAFFE MOCHA	£5
AMERICANO	£4.85
HOT CHOCOLATE	£5
TEA SELECTION	£4

Y

X